
Meet Our Mortgage Loan Team!

“Friendly, efficient, professional, easy to get a hold of…”, is how our members have 
described our expert team of Member Loan Services Officers and Managers.  Whether 
you’re buying, building, or refinancing, we’ll do our very best to find a loan that works 
for you and your family.

B 'el coastccu.org

(707) 464-2177 ext. 421 
rmachado@coastccu.org

Sheila Arruda-Russell  NMLS #810724 

Sr. Member Loan Services Officer
Eureka Harrison
(707) 445-8801 ext. 363
srussell@coastccu.org

Lisa Hall NMLS #191386 

Sr. Member Loan Services Officer

Eureka Harrison

Matt Antongiovanni NMLS #1706649 

Member Loan Services Officer
Arcata Giuntoli

(707) 445-8801 ext. 403 

mantongiovanni@coastccu.org

Kay Serotta NMLS #441644

Manager, Member Services

Arcata Uniontown

(707) 445-8801 ext. 401

kserotta@coastccu.org

Ryan Kerker NMLS #1026900 

Member Loan Services Officer
Arcata Uniontown

(707) 445-8801 ext. 445

rkerker@coastccu.org

Sherry Guffey NMLS #810706

Sr. Member Loan Services Officer 

McKinleyville

(707) 445-8801 ext. 222

sguffey@coastccu.org

Robert Machado NMLS #306223 

Manager, Member Services
Crescent City

Cindy Grenert NMLS #1154491 

Member Loan Services Officer 

Crescent City

(707) 445-8801 ext. 427

cgrenert@coastccu.org

(707) 445-8801 ext. 354  
lhall@coastccu.org

Karl Ensminger NMLS #1451165 

Member Loan Services Officer 

Eureka Harrison
(707) 445-8801 ext. 369 

kensminger@coastccu.org

Todd Peterson NMLS #1150816 

Sr. Member Loan Services Officer 

Eureka Downtown

(707) 445-8801 ext. 663 

tpeterson@coastccu.org

John Palotas NMLS #810708 

Sr. Member Loan Services Officer 

Fortuna
(707) 445-8801 ext. 472 

jpalotas@coastccu.org

Trina Cardoza NMLS #810717 

Manager, Member Services
Hoopa & Willow Creek
(530) 629-3128 ext. 481 
tcardoza@coastccu.org
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